Annexure-9

Date of CIRP Order
Date of initiate of CIRP

Name of Carporate Debtor

08-02-2023
List of Creditors as on

11-02-2023

Parenteral Drugs (India) Limited

30/6123 2nd List

JList of other creditors (Other than financial creditors and operational creditors)

{AmountinX)
Details of claim received Details of claim admitted
Name of Date of |Amount claimed| Amount of claim| Nature of | Amount covered Amount Whether Amount Amaunt of Amountof |Amount of claim| Remarks, if
creditor receipt admitted claim by security coveredby | related % of of any mutual claim not under any
- ? votin 3 " - g .
s No. interest guarantee party g continge dues, that admitted verification
share in | nt claim
may be set-
CoC
off

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00




